

Court No. - 76

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 36766 of 2024

Applicant :- Chhavi

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Anil Kumar Sharma, Kapil Kumar

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak, J.

1. As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, list this matter as fresh on 13th November, 2024 before the appropriate Bench.
2. This matter shall not be treated as tied up or part heard to this Court.

Order Date :- 5.11.2024

Kumar Manish.