

Court No. - 87

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 36766 of 2024

Applicant :- Chhavi

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Anil Kumar Sharma, Kapil Kumar

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Prashant Kumar, J.

1. Learned counsel for the parties pray for and are granted some time to exchange the pleadings.
2. List on 28.07.2025.
3. Interim order, granted earlier, to continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 13.5.2025

Manish Himwan